


o 0 N U BN -

e S
Vi » WO N = O

—
(@)

CONTENTS

Why Miners Die

Son of Scotland

In the Footsteps of Goethe
Bad Air

Man as Bird or Mouse
The Home Front

Gulping Deadly Gases
Underground Realms
Heat, Sweat and Larval Worms
Bubbles in the Brain

Life on the Cherwell
Pikes Peak

Prelude to War

Gas Attack

Deep Oxygen

Next Stop, Everest

42

64

79

96
114
127
145
166
186
207
229
249
268
307

329



Vviii CONTENTS

17 Philosophy at a Canter

18 The Greatest Physiological Self-Experiment
of All

Acknowledgements
Notes
Bibliography

Index

350

368

379
381
401
405



 John Scott Haldane endured the most startling environments of his age.

As miners died in pursuit of coal, this Scottish aristocrat with the family

. motto ‘Suffer gulped down cocktails of toxic gas to learn what poisoned them.

' ugh the inferno of underground disasters, it was he who introduced

‘ to mines as a way of testing the toxieity of air. A non-swimmer, ne

jumped:overbnard in a full diving suit to solve the problem of ‘the bends’.

~ And as German scientists released pmson gas into the trenches of the First

~ World War, Haldane breathed mixtures of deadly substances to learn what

the Bnemy was using sn asto devxse the first gas mask.

Sutfer and Sumve The Extreme Life of J. §. Haldane is a portra,it
of a remarkable family as well as of the remarkable man at its head. -
~ Fascinating and thougm-pmvoking, it shows the ﬁngerpﬂnts of John
 Scott Haldane all over the twenty-first century, and reminds us of the

extraordinary saenﬁces that ave been made in the cause of seienee

e practised science . .
‘Lmklater, Liter

Cover design:
'« designedbydavid.co.uk
ISBN 978-1-41652-230-0

Pocket Books
x BIOGRAPHY
£8.99 CAN $17.50

1TeN622
www.simonsays.co.uk

,ﬂ




