

Gas Attacks, Miners' Canaries, Spacesuits and the Bends

The Extreme Life of J. S. Haldan



CONTENTS

1	Why Miners Die	1
2	Son of Scotland	42
3	In the Footsteps of Goethe	64
4	Bad Air	79
5	Man as Bird or Mouse	96
6	The Home Front	114
7	Gulping Deadly Gases	127
8	Underground Realms	145
9	Heat, Sweat and Larval Worms	166
10	Bubbles in the Brain	186
11	Life on the Cherwell	207
12	Pikes Peak	229
13	Prelude to War	249
14	Gas Attack	268
15	Deep Oxygen	307
16	Next Stop, Everest	329

viii	CONTENTS	
17	Philosophy at a Canter	350
18	The Greatest Physiological Self-Experiment	
	of All	368
	Acknowledgements	379
	Notes	381
	Bibliography	401
	Index	405

'A colourful, highly dramatic life of risk and research . . . But Suffer and Survive is much more than a litany of the gruesome realities of the industrial revolution and is often surprisingly funny, littered with anecdotes and quotes from Haldane's letters . . . A darn good yarn about a darn good man' Bob Flynn, Scotsman

John Scott Haldane endured the most startling environments of his age.

As miners died in pursuit of coal, this Scottish aristocrat with the family motto 'Suffer' gulped down cocktails of toxic gas to learn what poisoned them. Striding through the inferno of underground disasters, it was he who introduced canaries to mines as a way of testing the toxicity of air. A non-swimmer, he jumped overboard in a full diving suit to solve the problem of 'the bends'. And as German scientists released poison gas into the trenches of the First World War, Haldane breathed mixtures of deadly substances to learn what the enemy was using so as to devise the first gas mask.

Suffer and Survive: The Extreme Life of J. S. Haldane is a portrait of a remarkable family as well as of the remarkable man at its head. Fascinating and thought-provoking, it shows the fingerprints of John Scott Haldane all over the twenty-first century, and reminds us of the extraordinary sacrifices that have been made in the cause of science.

'Haldane deserves to be celebrated not only for his discoveries, but for the manner in which he practised science . . . [A] fascinating biography' Andro Linklater, *Literary Review*

'Excellent . . . [Goodman] has a novelist's eye for evocative detail that lesser writers might miss and the result is as compelling as a historical novel . . . As Goodman's fine biography shows, we still have a lot to learn from Dr J. S. Haldane' P. D. Smith, The Times

Cover design:
designedbydavid.co.uk

Pocket Books
BIOGRAPHY
£8.99 CAN \$17.50

www.simonsays.co.uk